School of The Heights

2025-2026 FEE & TUITION SCHEDULE
FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

VOLUNTARY PRE-KINDERGARTEN
**Must be 4 by September 1, 2025
VPK4 Half Day FREE 8:00 am to 11:00 am

VPK EXTENDED CARE

VPK Part Time Extended Care $225.00/Monthly
VPK Full Time Rate 400.00/Monthly
Friday Pizza Lunch $5 each

KINDERGARTEN - THIRD GRADE FEES & TUITION

*Parents are responsible for any fees that exceed the awarded scholarship amounts.

Books & Supply Fee $600.00 August Ist

Tuition $770/ Monthly Due by the 1st/$500.00 if paid by the 5th of each month
STH Shirt $20.00

TH Jacket $55.00 Due upon order

K5-3rd Total Fees $8375.00

FOURTH - SIXTH GRADE FEES & TUITION

*Parents are responsible for any fees that exceed the awarded scholarship amounts.

Books & Supply Fee $600 August st

Tuition $715/Monthly Due by the 1st/$500 if paid by the 5th of each month
STH Shirt $20.00

STH Jacket $55.00 Due upon order

4th - 6th Total Fees $7825.00

Not Included in Scholarship program

Entrance Testing Fee $25.00 New 1st-6th Students,

Registration Fee $75.00 Due upon Registration,

Late Fee $25.00 Applied to payments made after the 5th each month
Additional STH School Jacket $55.00 -Upon Availability

Additional STH Shirts $20.00 -Upon Availability

Educational Trip (6th Grade) $Amount TBA Due at time of Trip Deadline
Graduation Fee, K5 & 6th Grade $40.00 Due at time of Event

PAYMENTS

First tuition payment is due AUGUST 1, 2025.

Tuition payments are made in 10 Equal Installments beginning August 1, 2025 and ending May 1, 2026

Yearly tuition pre-paid in full by August 1st will received a 10% discount per student. *Parents are responsible for all
fees that remain after scholarships have been applied.

DISCOUNTS

*$270.00 (k5-3rd Grade) & a $215.00 (4th-6th Grade) Discount will be applied to Kindergarten thru Third Grade
Monthly Tuition if paid by the 5th of every month.

*$300 Discount will be applied to Kindergarten thru Sixth Grade Yearly Tuition for the second child, and every
child thereafter paid by the 5th of every month.

Scholarship Students are eligible for all discounts, but they may not qualify for the discounts.

STEP UP FOR STUDENTS SCHOLARSHIP, FES & AAA SCHOLARSHIP

This scholarship covers all Fees and Tuition listed in the section titled: KINDERGARTEN THRU SIXTH GRADE FEES &
TUITION



